L"AVENIR
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE TOURY

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVITAhWN R

Nom

DELBAERE JOCEL.
CIRIER-RUELLE
CIRIER-RUELLE
CIRIER-RUELLE
QUEVY NEDDY
MIR-BENOIS S.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
CIRIER-RUELLE
CIRIER-RUELLE
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
CIRIER-RUELLE
CIRIER-RUELLE
QUEVY NEDDY
GUERY SALVATORE
QUEVY NEDDY
FERON-LELEU
MIRABELLE ADR.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
DELBAERE JOCEL.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
MIRABELLE ADR.
MIRABELLE ADR.
DUCHENE-DESMECH
MIRABELLE ADR.
MIRABELLE ADR.
CIRIER-RUELLE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DELBAERE JOCEL.
GENLAIN-DUPONT
FAMILLE 3D
CIRIER-RUELLE
QUEVY NEDDY
MIRABELLE ADR.
DRAMAIX GEORGES
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CIRIER-RUELLE
CIRIER-RUELLE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
MIRABELLE ADR.
FAMILLE 3D
DECLERCK BAUD.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
DECLERCK BAUD.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
HOGNE FRANCIS
CIRIER-RUELLE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
FAMILLE 3D
CIRIER-RUELLE
GENLAIN-DUPONT
GENLAIN-DUPONT
VANTYGHEM PAUL
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
DECLERCK BAUD.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
DECLERCK BAUD.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
MIR-BENOIS S.
FAMILLE 3D
FAMILLE 3D
LECOMTE TOPHE
MIR-BENOIS S.
DELBAERE JOCEL.
QUEVY NEDDY
LHOIR WILLY
VANTYGHEM PAUL
VANTYGHEM PAUL
VANTYGHEM PAUL
VANDENBORRE D
SAUVAGE-DURAN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
RUSSO ANTONIO
FAMILLE 3D
DRUART RAOUL
DRUART RAOUL
HOGNE FRANCIS
FAMILLE 3D
MIYASHITA-HIR.
DEBIEVE WINDAL
VANDENBORRE D
DELBAERE JOCEL.
QUEVY NEDDY

: 07'40''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.

Loc.

WIHERIES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
LADEUZE
SILLY
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
LADEUZE
VAUDIGNIES
LADEUZE
QUIEVRAIN
GHLIN
SIRAULT
WIHERIES
SIRAULT
TERTRE
TERTRE
BASSILLY
GHLIN
GHLIN
SILLY
GHLIN
GHLIN
SIRAULT
BASSILLY
WIHERIES
SIRAULT
GHLIN
SIRAULT
LADEUZE
GHLIN
JURBISE
BASSILLY
TERTRE
BASSILLY
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
TERTRE
BASSILLY
GHLIN
GHLIN
THULIN
SIRAULT
THULIN
SIRAULT
BR-L-COMTE
SIRAULT
BASSILLY
GHLIN
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
WASMES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
THULIN
TERTRE
THULIN
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
SILLY
GHLIN
GHLIN
TERTRE
SILLY
WIHERIES
LADEUZE
HERCHIES
WASMES
WASMES
WASMES
REBECQ
BORNIVAL
TERTRE
FLENU
GHLIN
JEMAPPES
JEMAPPES
BR-L-COMTE
GHLIN
SIRAULT
BOUSSU
REBECQ
WIHERIES
LADEUZE

20170513 - TOURY - VIEUX - L'AVENIR

DU 13/05/17
d'amat. engages : 48 624 P

No alu

141006975
141033177
151015650
151015673
151018124
141058994
139054348
141033181
129006456
151026020
151026042
151026279
151026079
151026352
151015675
141033212
141009164
151020340
141009149
141033380
141073386
151026325
119032155
151026297
151014606
141032136
139094392
141073325
141190495
151089188
141073318
141073338
151015668
151088428
141033309
151025076
139085345
151015657
151018128
151045845
141022033
139094362
151014613
141059075
151015652
141033195
151014634
151088463
151045846
141000537
141033224
141147737
151015959
141181749
139009559
141033201
139094353
139085277
139041026
141046890
151025072
139052914
151026301
151026278
151015980
151014666
141033039
151088414
151088508
141058917
139085302
139085381
129018006
141058948
139097717
151020811
139071888
151028943
151028942
141180272
141173380
141085464
139039413
139061846
151046212
139010351
151013848
139009558
139085229
151026241
141200411
141173346
109062072
151018158

Marq. H.reelle Avance Retard Distance
11/ 15 10.27.270 O 0 277801
10/ 17 10.35.502 1 0 290219
15/ 17 10.35.562 1 0 2
7/ 17 10.36.052 1 0 3
4/ 11 10.39.430 O 0 295271
9/ 12 10.47.590 O 0 308731
36/ 51 10.36.120 O 0 289353
13/ 17 10.36.462 1 0 4
11/ 17 10.36.472 1 0 5
24/ 51 10.36.170 O 0 2
12/ 51 10.36.170 O 0 3
4/ 51 10.36.180 O 0 4
14/ 51 10.36.210 O 0 5
23/ 51 10.36.220 O 0 6
16/ 17 10.36.552 1 0 6
1/ 17 10.37.012 1 0 7
2/ 11 10.40.070 O 0 2
1/ 7 10.39.560 O 0 294963
1/ 11 10.40.080 O 0 3
2/ 16 10.30.190 O 0 278676
10/ 19 10.38.322 1 0 291841
8/ 51 10.37.070 O 0 7
6/ 15 10.30.030 O 0 2
40/ 51 10.37.130 O 0 8
2/ 21 10.35.210 O 0 286223
14/ 21 10.35.250 O 0 2
15/ 28 10.51.432 1 0 312366
11/ 19 10.39.232 1 0 2
1/ 19 10.39.232 1 0 3
2/ 10 10.51.270 O 0 311411
5/ 19 10.39.262 1 0 4
4/ 19 10.39.302 1 0 5
14/ 17 10.39.072 1 0 8
5/ 28 10.52.562 1 0 2
10/ 15 10.31.360 O 0 3
4/ 6 10.39.040 0 0 289832
6/ 25 10.39.580 O 0 291186
2/ 17 10.39.282 1 0 9
6/ 11 10.42.430 O 0 4
6/ 19 10.40.522 1 0 6
1/ 4 10.42.310 O 0 294187
19/ 28 10.53.522 1 0 3
1/ 21 10.37.430 O 0 3
4/ 28 10.53.582 1 0 4
4/ 17 10.40.132 1 0 10
8/ 17 10.40.172 1 0 11
19/ 21 10.38.080 O 0 4
11/ 28 10.54.382 1 0 5
8/ 19 10.41.532 1 0 7
9/ 25 10.41.290 O 0 2
7/ 19 10.35.400 O 0 281812
46/ 51 10.40.240 O 0 9
18/ 19 10.35.430 O 0 2
41/ 51 10.40.420 O 0 10
2/ 7 10.55.330 0 0 312944
3/ 17 10.41.252 1 0 12
23/ 28 10.55.182 1 0 6
2/ 25 10.42.140 O 0 3
17/ 17 10.41.402 1 0 13
6/ 6 10.41.290 O 0 2
3/ 6 10.41.340 0 0 3
2/ 6 10.37.140 O 0 282829
32/ 51 10.41.270 O 0 11
3/ 51 10.41.290 O 0 12
1/ 19 10.36.520 O 0 3
17/ 21 10.39.390 O 0 5
3/ 19 10.36.550 O 0 4
18/ 28 10.56.112 1 0 7
1/ 28 10.56.182 1 0 8
2/ 12 10.54.080 O 0 2
5/ 25 10.43.110 O 0 4
1/ 25 10.43.210 O 0 5
3/ 5 10.41.100 O 0 287591
4/ 12 10.54.330 O 0 3
4/ 15 10.35.130 O 0 4
11/ 11 10.46.230 O 0 5
1/ 4 10.47.180 O 0 296649
6/ 6 10.38.360 O 0 2
1/ 6 10.38.380 0 0 3
4/ 6 10.38.390 0 0 4
19/ 39 11.02.380 O 0 320592
1/ 23 11.01.210 O 0 318355
18/ 21 10.41.120 O 0 6
5/ 7 10.42.232 1 0 287940
7/ 25 10.44.280 O 0 6
3/ 4 10.42.350 0 0 288062
4/ 4 10.42.380 O 0 2
1/ 7 10.58.330 0 0 2
16/ 25 10.45.000 O 0 7
5/ 51 10.43.510 O 0 13
3/ 13 10.39.110 O 0 281962
8/ 39 11.03.510 O 0 2
2/ 15 10.36.390 O 0 5
5/ 11 10.47.460 O 0 6

Vitesse

1659.
1650.
1649.
1648.
1642.
1642.
1642.
1641.
1641.
1641.
1641.
1641.
1640.
1640.
1640.
1639.
1639.
1639.
1639.
1636.
1634.
1633.
1633.
1632.
1632.
1631.
1629.
1626.
1626.
1626.
1626.
1625.
1620.
1619.
1618.
1618.
1617.
1617.
1616.
1613.
1611.
1611.
1610.
1610.
1610.
1609.
1606.
1604.
1604.
1604.
1604.
1603.
1603.
1601.
1600.
1599.
1599.
1597.
1597.
1597.
1596.
1595.
1594.
1594.
1593.
1593.
1592.
1592.
1591.
1590.
1589.
1588.
1587.
1586.
1585.
1584.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1583.
1582.
1581.
1579.
1578.
1578.
1577.
1577.
1576.
1573.
1573.
1573.
1572.
1572.
1572.

0087
5001
5621
1568
9776
3347
185
7887
6309
4118
4118
2535
7881
63
3968
4701
3288
2935
1833
2195
6247
6828
643
761
2954
6719
2823
8794
8794
5918
426
8279
249
0052
8869
5673
9967
0892
0018
5402
8334
2137
555
383
3595
7611
7938
8645
5182
4808
2398
9524
7834
2895
3273
7079
3918
8774
5065
0201
2813
8032
6707
3807
3554
2258
9051
185
2442
3067
5907
1428
4358
8979
4683
2164
8174
589
2965
1459
1313
1025
5972
731
5263
7045
2725
147
9784
8536
598
6858
6069
5394

Heure -800



95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

DECLERCK BAUD.
GORNIAK CORDARO
WALEM ALBERT
MIRABELLE ADR.
FERON-LELEU
VANDENBORRE D
FERON-LELEU
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIRABELLE ADR.
DUCHENE-DESMECH
GLANEUR MARCEL
DECLERCK BAUD.
CARLIER MICHEL
FAMILLE 3D
MIRABELLE ADR.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
GLANEUR MARCEL
FERON-LELEU
MIR-BENOIS S.
VANDENBORRE D
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
STEENHAUT ANDRE
FAMILLE 3D
WALEM ALBERT
SAUVAGE-DURAN
FAMILLE 3D
SAUVAGE-DURAN
SAUVAGE-DURAN
MIYASHITA-HIR.
GUERY SALVATORE
MIYASHITA-HIR.
GLANEUR MARCEL
DREMIER MARCEL
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
DESMET-DELROT
MIYASHITA-HIR.
VANTYGHEM PAUL
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
HOGNE FRANCIS
HOGNE FRANCIS
SAUVAGE-DURAN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
GLANEUR MARCEL
PERMANNE FRANC.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
DRAMAIX GEORGES
MIRABELLE ADR.
WALEM ALBERT
SCREVE DENIS
DECLERCK BAUD.
GLANEUR MARCEL
DELBAERE JOCEL.
DELBAERE JOCEL.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
MIYASHITA-HIR.
DRUART RAOUL
MIYASHITA-HIR.
GUERY SALVATORE
WALEM ALBERT
GORNIAK CORDARO
DECLERCK BAUD.
FERON-LELEU
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
DEBIEVE WINDAL
SAUVAGE-DURAN
CIRIER-RUELLE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DELBAERE JOCEL.
VANDENBORRE D
SAUVAGE-DURAN
SAUVAGE-DURAN
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
MIYASHITA-HIR.
FERON-LELEU
DELBAERE JOCEL.
SEMPOS LUDOVIC
SAUVAGE-DURAN
MIR-BENOIS S.
WALEM ALBERT
PERMANNE FRANC.
PERMANNE FRANC.
PERMANNE FRANC.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CIRIER-RUELLE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SCREVE DENIS
SAUVAGE-DURAN
BETH JC -HACHEZ
DEBIEVE WINDAL
FAMILLE 3D
VANDENBORRE D
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DUCHENE-DESMECH
HOGNE FRANCIS
VANDENBORRE D
DELBAERE JOCEL.
BETH OLIVIER

THULIN
HORNU
ECAUSSINNES
GHLIN
QUIEVRAIN
REBECQ
QUIEVRAIN
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
GHLIN
SILLY

LENS
THULIN
HERCHIES
GHLIN
GHLIN
BASSILLY
LENS
QUIEVRAIN
SILLY
REBECQ
HERCHIES
BASSILLY
GHLIN
ECAUSSINNES
BORNIVAL
GHLIN
BORNIVAL
BORNIVAL
SIRAULT
VAUDIGNIES
SIRAULT
LENS
NEUFVILLES
TERTRE
TERTRE
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
WASMES
HERCHIES
BR-L-COMTE
BR-L-COMTE
BORNIVAL
BASSILLY
LENS

DOUR
TERTRE
JURBISE
GHLIN
ECAUSSINNES
M-ST-JEAN
THULIN
LENS
WIHERIES
WIHERIES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
JEMAPPES
SIRAULT
VAUDIGNIES
ECAUSSINNES
HORNU
THULIN
QUIEVRAIN
HERCHIES
BOUSSU
BORNIVAL
SIRAULT
BASSILLY
WIHERIES
REBECQ
BORNIVAL
BORNIVAL
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
QUIEVRAIN
WIHERIES
HERCHIES
BORNIVAL
SILLY
ECAUSSINNES
DOUR

DOUR

DOUR
BASSILLY
SIRAULT
TERTRE
M-ST-JEAN
BORNIVAL
C-N-D-L
BOUSSU
GHLIN
REBECQ
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
SILLY
BR-L-COMTE
REBECQ
WIHERIES
NEUFVILLES

20170513
141033240
141017994
151078880
151045839
151014514
151001927
151014499
151026201
151026164
141073409
139093824
151020540
151015983
151025059
141000474
151045849
151088347
141006290
141033388
151088808
151001946
141147569
151088450
151011863
151078012
141085485
129086702
131503670
141085313
151026322
141008922
151026104
151020563
151087075
151014657
139039467
151025169
141147929
141180271
151025175
141044881
099116429
151100722
151088449
151020562
141180437
151014629
141022008
141073369
139095364
151028335
139040949
141009232
129016114
129016138
139054341
129014054
151013845
151026294
151020305
151078018
141181114
141033222
151014555
151025238
151011814
121522965
129006483
151088485
151013562
151001969
141085336
151100617
141147518
141147756
139074878
151013558
141147546
141021817
141058971
151078035
141180453
151010582
151010583
119048316
141033207
151014665
139059769
141085303
151088168
141017359
144175032
141173345
151088516
141059026
151089126
139093471
121523153
139040345
141058770

- TOURY - VIEUX - L'AVENIR
.140
.430
.520
.572
.350
.230
.450
.350
.370
.162
.520
.380
.090
.078
.180
.452
.582
.090
.330
.560
.340
.020
.372
.040
.390
.430
.220
.520
.010
.210
-590
.240
.210
.018
.380
-390
.590
.520
.530
.380
.290
.310
.040
.122
.110
.120
.270
.370
.112
.220
.430
.470
.400
.280
.300
.210
.220
.350
.290
.110
.260
.040
.450
.510
.270
.170
.090
.532
.262
.510
.590
.320
.380
.130
.490
.500
.180
.330
.110
.530
.190
.100
.100
.100
.332
.152
.380
.090
.180
.020
.160
.290
.590
.382
.432
.060
.160
.220
.040
.090

13/ 19 10
1/ 2 10
15/ 15 10
15/ 19 10
10/ 16 10
31/ 39 11
13/ 16 10
10/ 51 10
29/ 51 10
9/ 19 10
5/ 10 10
3/ 10 10
8/ 19 10
4/ 4 10
11/ 25 10
17/ 19 10
20/ 28 10
5/ 10 10
16/ 16 10
5/ 12 10
28/ 39 11
2/ 42 10
13/ 28 11
3/ 25 10
14/ 15 10
22/ 23 11
20/ 25 10
6/ 23 11
5/ 23 11
9/ 51 10
6/ 7 10
25/ 51 10
2/ 10 10
3/ 4 10
12/ 21 10
15/ 21 10
1/ 3 10
28/ 51 10
5/ 6 10
37/ 42 10
4/ 7 11
5/ 7 11
8/ 23 11
16/ 28 11
8/ 10 10
6/ 14 10
13/ 21 10
3/ 4 10
16/ 19 10
11/ 15 11
6/ 8 10
2/ 19 10
6/ 10 10
1/ 15 10
7/ 15 10
21/ 51 10
47/ 51 10
1/ 4 10
27/ 51 10
2/ 7 10
10/ 15 11
2/ 2 10
16/ 19 10
6/ 16 10
11/ 42 10
8/ 13 10
7/ 23 11
9/ 17 10
17/ 28 11
8/ 15 10
4/ 39 11
2/ 23 11
4/ 23 11
4/ 42 10
45/ 51 10
8/ 16 10
13/ 15 10
7/ 42 10
13/ 23 11
3/ 12 11
1/ 15 11
4/ 14 10
12/ 14 10
10/ 14 10
7/ 28 11
6/ 17 10
9/ 21 10
4/ 8 10
14/ 23 11
5/ 7 11
1/ 13 10
14/ 25 10
39/ 39 11
2/ 28 11
9/ 28 11
8/ 10 11
3/ 7 11
22/ 39 11
3/ 15 10
16/ 19 11
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10
305838

11

6

14

15

3

5

7

10
304884

1572.
1571.
1569.
1569.
1569.
1568.
1567.
1567.
1567.
1566.
1565.
1565.
1564.
1563.
1562.
1562.
1562.
1561.
1560.
1559.
1559.
1558.
1557.
1556.
1555.
1555.
1554.
1553.
1552.
1552.
1552.
1552.
1551.
1551.
1550.
1550.
1548.
1548.
1546.
1545.
1545.
1545.
1544.
1544.
1544.
1544.
1543.
1543.
1542.
1542.
1541.
1541.
1540.
1539.
1539.
1536.
1536.
1535.
1535.
1534.
1534.
1534.
1533.
1532.
1531.
1530.
1529.
1528.
1527.
1527.
1526.
1526.
1525.
1525.
1524.
1524.
1523.
1522.
1521.
1521.
1520.
1519.
1519.
1519.
1519.
1517.
1517.
1514.
1513.
1513.
1513.
1512.
1512.
1511.
1511.
1510.
1509.
1509.
1509.
1508.

322
0969
8727
4342
2719
5845
7975
6038
315
7633
9259
3901
3187
4348
9951
7111
0643
1562
7729
7753
5499
8072
0033
5867
8528
098
0943
9594
8225
7394
5757
323
4166
2588
2267
084
6719
4435
5024
724
5322
2728
9101
8139
727
5585
3972
3408
606
5864
8007
7845
8665
3452
0637
2516
113
6509
1676
8028
4633
3666
6707
4498
1302
0489
45
3775
9328
6381
7522
6408
9092
0522
3787
2107
8672
4283
8971
7194
314
675
675
675
6373
4611
3538
9531
8136
8022
7518
7881
3477
6654
0584
9704
8593
613
2385
2068



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
HP

BETH OLIVIER
BETH OLIVIER
MIRABELLE ADR.
BETH OLIVIER
DREMIER MARCEL
PERMANNE FRANC.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CIRIER-RUELLE
LECOMTE TOPHE
MIYASHITA-HIR.
DECLERCK BAUD.
VANDENBORRE D
VANDENBORRE D
CANION SOBKOW.
MIRABELLE ADR.

NEUFVILLES
NEUFVILLES
GHLIN
NEUFVILLES
NEUFVILLES
DOUR
TERTRE
SIRAULT
TERTRE
SIRAULT
THULIN
REBECQ
REBECQ
WASMES
GHLIN

20170513
141194271
141059959
151045836
141058799
139093258
151010559
151014595
141033176
119094346
151026300
109062648
151001974
101522280
151029902
141073390

- TOURY - VIEUX - L'AVENIR
.120
.140
.372
.190
.478
.480
.020
.492
.190
.440
.540
.110
.110
.580
.202

12/ 19
1/ 4
11/ 14
3/ 21
5/ 17
1/ 5
7/ 51
11/ 19
35/ 39
36/ 39
1/ 2
3/ 19
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1507.
1507.
1507.
1506.
1506.
1506.
1506.
1505.
1503.
1501.
1499.
1496.
1496.
1496.
1471.

8339
5878
2875
9618
7058
3186
1752
1291
2172
3153
7978
8135
8135
1643
44



